CAMeleonCAMeleon How to power your
CAMPACK
QUICK AND EASY
MOBILE BATTERY
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
•	 Battery swap in a minimum of time
•	 Lightweight design
•	 Status LED
•	 Non-technical personnel can easy perform these operations
ORDERING GUIDE
CAMELEON V3 removable battery 100Ah 12V
CAMELEON V3 PowerPack, 2x 100 AH batt slot
A10100
A10139
Art. n° Description
Weight 10 kg
Size 19,5 cm x 19,5 cm x 14,3 cm
Operting Temperature 0 °C to 40 °C
Warranty 2 years or 2000 cycles
Technology LiFePo
Features Battery status LEDs
Battery Power: Ideal for off-grid locations, it uses rechargeable batteries
Net Power: Perfect for locations with electrical hookups, providing a continuous and stable power supply.
CAMeleonCAMeleon ACCESSORIES
ORDERING GUIDE
CAMELEON V3 charger for battery 10A
CAMELEON charge tower for 3 batteries
A10034
A12440
Art. n° Description
CHARGER
CAMELEON V3 Painting Camera System/Battery Pack in RAL colorA10035
Art. n° Description
CUSTOMIZABLE COLORS
CAMELEON V3 Reinforced Charging Cable 5M
CAMELEON V3 Reinforced Charging Cable 8M
A10954
A10955
Art. n° Description
REINFORCED CABLE TO CONNECT CAMPACK WITH POWERPACK
CAMELEON V3 mounting bracketA10033
Art. n° Description
MOUNTING BRACKETS
Unlock the full potential of your CAMeleon mobile camera system with our range of high-quality accessories.
Designed to complement and enhance your setup, these accessories ensure optimal performance, flexibility,
and ease of use in any environment.
Secure your setup with our robust, vandal-resistant cables. Perfect for installations in high-risk areas,
these cables provide peace of mind and durability.
Our mounting bracket is designed for quick installation and stability, ensuring your camera is always positioned
perfectly. Choose from a variety of mounting options to suit any location.
Paint your camera in city colors for seamless integration into urban environments,
enhancing both aesthetics and functionality.